

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 18966 of 2022

Petitioner :- Sharda Singh

Respondent :- Vice Chancellor University Of Allahabad And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raj Kumar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Kshitij Shailendra (Elevated), Kunal Ravi Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **15.05.2024**.

Order Date :- 6.5.2024

Prashant D.