



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 18966 of 2022

Sharda Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Vice Chancellor University Of Allahabad And 3
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Raj Kumar Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Kshitij Shailendra, Kshitij Shailendra (Elevated), Kunal Ravi Singh

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **27.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 10, 2026

VR